
Serious safety performance and legendary 
dependability are now part of the PLUS family of newly 
redesigned self-retracting lifelines, OSHA-rated to 
provide protection for up to a 420lb (190.5 kg)  
worker, showcasing new user-friendly labels and 
design that aligns with Honeywell Miller harnesses. 

™
MILLER  
MIGHTYLITE  + 

1. INCREASED WEIGHT RATING
      - Increased weight rating up to 420lbs (190.5kg) - OSHA

      - Meets requirements of OSHA, ANSI Z359.14 the new  
         ANSI Z359.14-2021 Class 1, CSA Z259.2.2-207

4. REDESIGNED LABELS
      - Enhanced graphics, icons, and colors on UV-resistant scratch-resistant labeling

      - New Miller look and feel, designs aligned with Honeywell Harnesses for mix & match protection 

      - Labeling aids user with regular inspection by providing space for recording

5. LIFELINE
      - Available in galvanized steel

      - Carabiner and tagline included

2. VARIETY OF LENGTHS
      - Available in 20 ft, 30 ft, 50 ft, 100 ft & 130 ft options

3. UNIT & LANYARD CONNECTIONS
      - Corrosion-resistant stainless steel and aluminum housing extend service life

      - Integral swivel reduces lifeline twisting      
      - Narrow payout port limits intrusion of foreign debris

      - Quick-activating inertia brakes limit a free fall to less than two feet

      - No annual factory recertification required
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Ideal for a full range of applications, MightyLite+  
self-retracting lifelines are available with galvanized wire rope.
MightyLite+ lifelines are easy to carry and install overhead 
or may be permanently mounted for repeat use.

      * Stainless steel and Kevlar rope option coming soon



ORDERING INFORMATION:

For more information
sps.honeywell.com

Honeywell Safety Products USA, Inc. 
855 S Mint St

Charlotte, NC 28202
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SKU LENGTH LIFELINE 
MATERIAL

UNIT 
CONNECTOR

LIFELINE 
CONNECTOR WEIGHT 

MAX WORKING CAPACITY

ANSI/CSA OSHA

MML-OGC1-02/20FT 20 ft Galvanized Steel Carabiner
Swivel Load Indicator

Snap Hook

11.5 lb  

(5.2 kg)

310 lb  

(141 kg)

420 lb  

(190.5 kg)

MML-OGC1-02/30FT 30 ft Galvanized Steel Carabiner
Swivel Load Indicator

Snap Hook

13.8 lb  

(6.2 kg)

310 lb  

(141 kg)

420 lb  

(190.5 kg)

MML-OGC1-02/50FT 50 ft Galvanized Steel Carabiner
Swivel Load Indicator

Snap Hook

28 lb  

(12.7 kg)

310 lb  

(141 kg)

420 lb 

(190.5 kg)

MML-OGC1-02/100FT 100 ft Galvanized Steel Carabiner
Swivel Load Indicator

Snap Hook

50 lb  

(22.6 lb)

310 lb  

(141 kg)

420 lb  

(190.5 kg)

MML-OGC1-02/130FT 130 ft Galvanized Steel Carabiner
Swivel Load Indicator

Snap Hook

64 lb  

(29 kg)

310 lb  

(141 kg)

420 lb  

(190.5 kg)


