MILLER[™] MIGHTYLITE[™]+

Serious safety performance and legendary dependability are now part of the PLUS family of newly redesigned self-retracting lifelines, OSHA-rated to provide protection for up to a 420lb (190.5 kg) worker, showcasing new user-friendly labels and design that aligns with Honeywell Miller harnesses.

Ideal for a full range of applications, MightyLite+ self-retracting lifelines are available with galvanized wire rope. MightyLite+ lifelines are easy to carry and install overhead or may be permanently mounted for repeat use.

1. INCREASED WEIGHT RATING

- Increased weight rating up to 420lbs (190.5kg) OSHA
- Meets requirements of OSHA, ANSI Z359.14 the new
- ANSI Z359.14-2021 Class 1, CSA Z259.2.2-207

2. VARIETY OF LENGTHS

- Available in 20 ft, 30 ft, 50 ft, 100 ft & 130 ft options

3. UNIT & LANYARD CONNECTIONS

- Corrosion-resistant stainless steel and aluminum housing extend service life
- Integral swivel reduces lifeline twisting
- Narrow payout port limits intrusion of foreign debris
- Quick-activating inertia brakes limit a free fall to less than two feet
- No annual factory recertification required

4. REDESIGNED LABELS

- Enhanced graphics, icons, and colors on UV-resistant scratch-resistant labeling
- New Miller look and feel, designs aligned with Honeywell Harnesses for mix & match protection
- Labeling aids user with regular inspection by providing space for recording

5. LIFELINE

- Available in galvanized steel
- * Stainless steel and Kevlar rope option coming soon
- Carabiner and tagline included





ORDERING INFORMATION:

ѕки	LENGTH	LIFELINE MATERIAL	UNIT CONNECTOR	LIFELINE CONNECTOR	WEIGHT	MAX WORKING CAPACITY	
						ANSI/CSA	OSHA
MML-OGC1-02/20FT	20 ft	Galvanized Steel	Carabiner	Swivel Load Indicator Snap Hook	11.5 lb (5.2 kg)	310 lb (141 kg)	420 lb (190.5 kg)
MML-OGC1-02/30FT	30 ft	Galvanized Steel	Carabiner	Swivel Load Indicator Snap Hook	13.8 lb (6.2 kg)	310 lb (141 kg)	420 lb (190.5 kg)
MML-OGC1-02/50FT	50 ft	Galvanized Steel	Carabiner	Swivel Load Indicator Snap Hook	28 lb (12.7 kg)	310 lb (141 kg)	420 lb (190.5 kg)
MML-OGC1-02/100FT	100 ft	Galvanized Steel	Carabiner	Swivel Load Indicator Snap Hook	50 lb (22.6 lb)	310 lb (141 kg)	420 lb (190.5 kg)
MML-OGC1-02/130FT	130 ft	Galvanized Steel	Carabiner	Swivel Load Indicator Snap Hook	64 lb (29 kg)	310 lb (141 kg)	420 lb (190.5 kg)

For more information

sps.honeywell.com

Honeywell Safety Products USA, Inc. 855 S Mint St Charlotte, NC 28202 www.honeywell.com



HPPE Honeywell Miller Mighty Lite | US&C Sell Sheet | 07/23 $\ensuremath{\textcircled{\sc 0}}$ 2023 Honeywell International Inc.